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Wine List

CHAMPAGNE - BRUT ?

Veuve Clicquot Brut

METHOD CAP CLASSIQUE

L’Ormarins MCC Brut Classique
Krone Night Nectar Demi-Sec MCC

SPARKLING WINE

JC Le Roux Sauvignon Blanc

JC Le Roux La Fleurette

JC Le Roux Le Domain

JC Le Roux Le Domain - Non Alcoholic
Bon Courage Blush Vin Doux

ROSE / DESSERT WINE

Nederburg Rose R65
Robertson Light Rose R65
De Krans Moscato Red

Roberson Gewirztraminer | Dessert Wine R70
WHITE WINE

Spier Creative Block No 2 | Sauv Blanc/Semillon
Neil Ellis West Coast Sauvignon Blanc
Reyneke Organic Chenin Blanc

Robertson Light Sauvignon Blanc R55
Protea Sauvignon Blanc R65
Protea Chardonnay R65
Protea Chenin Blanc R65
RED WINE

Beyerskloof Pinotage Reserve
Reyneke Organic Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot
Spier Signature Pinotage

Protea Merlot R65
Protea Cabinet Sauvignon R65
Protea Shiraz R65

R1950

R405
R450

R295
R245
R245
R245
R270

R165
R190
R260
R230

R400
R290
R300
R190

R245
R245
R245

R495
R300
R280

R245
R245
R245
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Sherries
50ml|
Monis Full Cream R25
Monis Medium Cream R25
Monis Pale Dry R22
Port
Dekrans Espresso Port R25

Dekrans Ruby Port R25
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Cocktails

Ex on the Beach
Vodka, Tequila & fruit cocktail juice shaken & topped over crushed ice. Finished
with a touch of grenadine

Banana Split Martini
Cane sugar syrup, Frangelico, Vodka, & Banana liqueur shaken & served in a martini
glass

Dry Martini

Gin & Vermouth shaken or stirred, served in a martini glass with fresh olives

Spicy G&T
Gin & Tonic over crushed ice, finished with fresh Cucumber, Rosemary, Thyme,
Coarse Black Pepper & Black Pepper Corns

Pimms Cup
Seasonal Fruit in a Pimms & Wild-berry syrup, topped with crushed ice & Lemonade

Marula & Hazelnut Iced Mocha | Night-cap
Amarula cream, Hazelnut syrup, Chocolate liqueur, Milk and a shot of Espresso
shaken & finished with Hazelnut infused froth.

Classic Margarita
Tequila, Orange Liqueur, Cane sugar syrup, & Lime cordial shaken & served in a
Margarita glass

Classic Mojito
White Rum, Lime Cordial, Mint & fresh Lime topped with crushed ice, sparkling
water and Lemonade

Dark Mojito
Dark Rum, Cane sugar syrup, Lime Cordial, Mint & fresh Lime topped with crushed
ice & sparkling water

Wild-berry Daiquiri
Wild-berry syrup, White Rum & Strawberry Liqueur blended with ice and served in
a Hurricane glass

Long Island Ice Tea
Tequila, Gin, Vodka, White Rum, Orange Liqueur & Lime Cordial topped with
crushed ice and a splash of Cola

Blanc Spritzer | Summer Delight
Chenin Blanc, Lime Cordial & Fresh Citrus topped with crushed ice and Lemonade
or Soda Water

R65

R65

R65

R65

R55

R60

R65

R75

R70

R75

R85

R70
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Mocktails

Virgin Margarita
Lemon juice, Cane sugar syrup, & Lime cordial shaken & served in a Margarita glass

Virgin Mojito
Lime Cordial, Mint & fresh Lime topped with crushed ice, sparkling water and
Lemonade

Virgin Wild-berry Daiquiri
Wild-berry syrup, Cane sugar syrup & Apple Juice blended with ice and served in a
Hurricane glass

Shooters

Silver Bullet
Gin | Whisky | Lemon

Jelly Baby

Amarula Cream | Grenadine | Banana Liqueur | Orange Liqueur

Blow Job
Amaretto | Irish Cream | Whipped Cream

Chocolate Cake
Vodka | Hazelnut Liqueur | Chocolate Liqueur | Whipped Cream

Fire Tequila
Tequila | Stroh Rum | Tabasco Sauce

Slippery Nipple

Tequila | Irish Cream | Grenadine

Jager Bbomb

Jagermeister| Redbull

Springbok

Amarula Cream | Peppermint Liqueur

R60

R50

R65

R25

R25

R30

R30

R35

R30

R50

R25



